LONpany NO: /Y - 314 KICNATOSOR b35 LO. Page: 52
firea Ho : 005 -
Systen No: 039 - 8/06/1999-  3: 41PN
Station Ho: 38248 ficc Period 7/01/1999
Station ID: 08248 Dperator 2: Pull -1
Leasge: EL PASO RURY FEDERAL #1 Producer 1: LANEXCD, INC.
Operator 1: Producer 2:
SH=N SRS U=N=R =H=XX=A=N =R =X - A= u =X oA A=A A RSN N AN =X K= =X AR A RN (RN =K S RN RN XNz =N N A=K =N SN K N =X =X
Effective -TAP- Clk. Tube — -—-- RAN 6 E-—-- Cal. Fpv Corr. Tenp Beta Coeff.
Date  feq Pr.Base fitmos Typ Loc Rot. [0 Erifice Static Diff Tenp. Heth Fact. Base Ratio Fn  NCF/Day
$/01719%6 1 14.7300 13.20 FLE DM 192.0 4.6200 Q.6230 30 50 0-1G0 FSIA NX-1% 1.0000 40 .1551 6.5000  1.09C3
271171997 1 14.7300 13.20 FLE D¥ 192.0 4.0300 0.3920 30 30 0-150 P31A K¥-1% 1.0000 40 .1241 0.5000  0.4983
Effective BTU  Het
Date He 02 H2 H2s K2 CO2 €1 €2 €3 iC4 aC4 iC5 ef3 €8+ C2 C8 C9 C10 Pr.Base Dry
970171997 0.10 1.16 2.0274.72 9.31 5.62 0.91 2.06 0.7 0.60 1.09 14.7300 DRY
370171998 0.20 1.23 0.99 75.94 9.37 5.51 0.8% 1.93 0.0 0.94 1.1% 14,7300 DRY
9/01/1998 0.20 35.00 0.68 74.24 8.88 5.02 0.7% 1.79 0.93 0.42 0.75 14.7300 DRY
370171999 0.10 1.21 0.87 76.17 %.61 5.61 ©0.%0 1.97 0.57 0.44 © 81 14.7300 DRY
Date Int. ~——-FLOHTHNE —-- $pec. Hach. BTU
On Diff Tenp Press Diff Time G6rav. Fb Fpb  Ftf Fg  Fpv  Fr¥Y Coast cr Her HHETU
770171999 1166 88 3.6 12.0 144.0 0.7553  §0.22 1.0G00C 0.9741 1.1506 1. C0CO 1.0000 1.7589 1239.0 117 148
7/07/1999 1348 80 3.8 12.5 148.0 0.7393  50.22 1.0C00 0.9813 1.1504 1.06CC0 1.0000 1.767 1259.0 139 175
7/14/1999 1247 81 3.7 12.2 1£8.0 0.7953  50.22 1.0000 0.9604 1.1506 1.06030 1.0000 1,762 129%.0 137 172
772171799 1361 &3 3.8 12.4 183.0 0.7353  50.22 1.0020 0.9741 1.1306 1.CCGO 1.0000 1.787 1259.8 137 173
7/2871999 769 91 3.8 12.1 94.0 0.7553  50.22 1.0000 0.9714 1.1506 1.0060 1.0000 1.759 1259.0 77 97
Totals 6011 744.0 607 769
Averages 86 3.7 12.3 148.8 0.7933 1259.0

(C) Copyright 1993 - Charts, Ltd. = P.0. Box 29€3 ¥ Hidland, TX 79702-2983 * Phoaes (913) 697-7301 ¥ FAX: (915) 3520-3364



Page: 32
frea o : 005 -

Systen No: 033 - 770871999~ 12: 44PH
Station Ho: 98268 fAcc Period 6/01/1999
Station ID: 58248 Operator 2: Pull -1
Le ase: EL PASD RURY FEDERAL #1 Producer 1: LANEXCD, IWC.
Operator 1. Praducer 2:
S S0 83 03 5 £ 2 B3 S 5 25 53 B3 5 EY B e Ve e e ey g :x:x:x:x:x:u:x:x:x:x:x:x:x:x:x:n:x:x:x:x:x:xzx:x:n:x:x:x X R =R=N K= =N =N
Effective -TAP- Clk. Tube = <eeem RANGE-—— Cal. Fpv Corr. Tenp Beta Coeff.
Date  Seq Pr.Base Atnos Typ Loz Rot. I Orifice Static Diff Tenp. Heth Fact. FBase Ratio Fn  NCF/Day

770171996 1 14.7300 13.20 FLE DN 192.0 4.0300 0.4250 30 50 0-150 PSIA NX-19 1.0060 40 .1551 8.5000  1.0903
2/11/1997 1 14.7300 13.20 FLE D¥ 192.0 4.0300 0.50C0 90 G0 0-150 PSIA NX-19 1.0000 60 .1241 0.5000  0.6983

Effective _ BTU  Het

Date He 02 H2 H2s M2 €02 €1 (2 €3 iCA a4 iC5 o5 Cé+ C7 8 €? C10 Pr.Base Dry
9/01/71997 0.10 1.16 2.0274.72 9.31 5.462 0.91 2.06 0.47 0.60 1.09 14,7300 DRY
3/01/1998 0.20 1.23 0.9975.94 9.37 5.51 0.89 1.92 0.60 0.44 114 14.7300 DRY
9/01/1998 0.20 5.00 0.6874.24 8.88 5.02 0.79 1.75 0.53 0.42 0.75 14.7300 DRY
3/01/1999 0.10 1.21 0.87 76.17 9.61 5.61 0.90 1.97 0.5 0.44 0.81 14.7300 DRY

Date Imt. —-FLOKRIHE -—-- Spec. Nach. BTY

{n Diff Tenp Press Diff Tine Grav. Fb Fpb  Ftf Fg  Fpv  Fra¥ Const CF HeF HHeTY

5/01/1999 1327 84 4.1 8.8 192.0 0.?7953 90.22 1.0000 0.973% 1.1306 1.0050 1.0000 1.769 1259.0 134 149
6/09/1999 1325 78 6.0 10.4 168.0 0.7553  50.22 1.0000 0.9631 1.1506 1.0050 1.0000 1.789 1259.0 135 170
671671999 14384 79 3.7 13.8 148.0 0.7553 390.22 1.0090 0.9822 1.1506 1.0600 1.0000 1.769 1259.0 144 184
6/23/1999 1609 92 4.1 13.0 192.0 0.7553  50.22 1.0009 0.9705 1.1506 1.00C0 1.0000 1. 789 1259.0 161 203
‘otals 9697 720.0 576 726
werages 84 4.5 11.5 180.0 0.7553 ' 1259.0

(C) Copyright 1993 - Charts, Ltd. * P.0. Eox 2983 x Hidland, TX 79702-2933 % Phone: (915) 497-7801 x FAX: (915) 520-3564



LUNipeNy AU, 217 T 91U KILNATOUSOR bds LI, Fage: 52
Area No : 000 -

Systen Mo: 035 - 6/05/199%-  4: 19PN
Station ko: 38268 ficc Period 5/01/1999
Station ID: 08248 Iperator 2: Pull -1
Lease: EL PASD RURY FEDZRAL 1 Producer 1. LANEXCO, IXC
Operator 1: Producer 2:
B8 SRR S TR Y T S AzNzH=Y=X=H KX RN K=K =R =Nz N =Xz N X=X =N .0 T £ 5308 4 RN R=U=H =N N N =K=K=X
Effective -T4 P~ Clk. Tube oo RANGE--——- Cal. Fpv  Corr. Tenp Beta Coeff,
Date  Seq Pr.Base Atnos Typ Loc Rot. ID Orifice Static Diff Tenp. Heth Fact. PBase Ratio Fn  NCF/Day

9/01/1996 1 14.7330 13.20 FL6 DN 192.0 4.G300 0.6230 905G 0-150 FSIA NX-1% 1.0000 60 .1551 0.5000  1.0903
2/1171997 1 14.7309 13.20 FLE DN 192.0 4.0300 9.5000 30 30 0-150 FSIA NX-19 1.0000 60 .1241 0.5000  0.6983

Effective _ BTU  MHet
bate He 0z H2 H2s ¥2 CO2 €1 C2 €3 iC9 «wC4 5 L3 Cé+ C7 €8 €9 CI0 Pr.Ease Dry
9/01/1%97 0.10 1.16 2.0274.72 9.31 5.62 0.91 2.0 0.67 0.40 109 _ 14.7300 DRY
3/01/1998 0.20 1.23 0.9975.94 9.37 5.51 0.87 1.93 0.60 0.44 1.16 14.7300 DRY
5/01/1998 0.20 .00 0.6874.24 8.88 5.02 0.79 1.75 0.53 0.42 0.75 14.7300 DRY
370171999 0.10 1.720 0.8776.17 9.61 5.61 0.90 1.97 0.57 0.4 0.81 14.7300 DRY
Date Int, ~——-FLEBU T X6 --— Spac. Hach. ETU
On Diff Tenp Press Diff Tire Erav. Fb Fpb  Ftf Fg  Fpv  FesY  Copst cr HCF HAETY
30171999 688 68 4.6 9.2 96.0 0.7353 90.22 1.0000 §.9924 1.1506 1.06C0 L1.0000 1.757 1259.0 71 89
50571999 1151 74 4.6 8.4 163.0 0.79593  50.22 1.0000 0.9288 1.1506 1.0080 1.0000 1.7§9 1259.0 117 148
5/12/1999 1203 77 4.2 9.4 168.8 0.7593 90.22 1.0000 0.9840 1.1506 1.0060 1.0000 1.78% 1259.0 122 154
5/19/71799 1076 81 3.8 7.7 1$8.0 0.7353  50.22 1.0030 0.96C4 1.1506 1.0230 1.0000 1.787 1259.0 109 137
9/26/1999 1016 81 3.8 9.4 144.0 0.7353  50.22 1.0000 0.9854 1.1506 1.0550 1.0000 1.789 1259.0 103 130
Totals o134 744.90 522 638
Averages 76 4.2 6.2 143.2 0.7533 1239.0

(€) Copyright 1993 - Charts, Lid. x P.0. PBox 29€3 ¥ Mifland, TX 79702-2983 % Phene: (913) 697-7801 ® FAX: (915) 520-3584



